
41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 UKR 117.800ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.950

8.000

3

0.0013.8

8.150 228.600

12.5 8.050 0.00

8.050 8.100 2

13.7

29.950

0.008.150 8.200 0.00

18.100

13.0

29.300

2 BUL 116.700NIKOLOVA Stiliana 30.100

7.950

2

0.0014.0

8.150 128.850

12.3 8.300 0.00

8.250 8.150 3

13.3

29.550

0.008.100 8.150 0.00

47.650

12.4

28.200

3 GER 115.150VARFOLOMEEV Darja 28.350

8.250

7

0.0012.4

7.700 627.850

12.2 8.100 0.00

7.550 8.250 1

13.7

30.450

0.008.500 8.200 0.00

27.700

12.6

28.500

4 ITA 114.950RAFFAELI Sofia 30.150

8.350

1

0.00! 13.7

8.100 328.100

12.0 8.250 -0.05

7.900 8.100 5

! 12.7

28.900

0.008.100 8.100 0.00

87.600

12.1

27.800

5 ITA 112.550DRAGAS Tara 28.650

8.000

4

0.0012.9

7.750 1426.600

11.1 7.850 0.00

7.650 7.750 4

13.4

29.350

0.008.200 8.000 -0.05

57.800

12.2

27.950

6 POL 112.300LEWINSKA Liliana 28.600

8.100

5

0.0012.7

7.800 1027.450

11.6 8.050 -0.05

7.850 7.900 7

12.3

28.300

0.008.100 8.000 0.00

67.650

12.3

27.950

7 CYP 111.900TUGOLUKOVA Vera 28.500

8.050

6

0.0012.7

7.750 727.800

11.8 8.150 0.00

7.850 7.750 8

12.5

28.300

0.008.050 8.100 0.00

127.700

! 11.5

27.300

8 ISR 111.750MUNITS Daniela 28.000

7.700

12

0.0012.5

7.800 1127.300

11.7 7.900 0.00

7.700 7.800 10

12.7

28.100

0.007.600 7.900 0.00

37.650

12.8

28.350

9 GER 110.950SIMAKOVA Anastasia 28.150

7.750

9

0.0012.7

7.700 428.000

12.6 7.750 0.00

7.650 7.650 14

11.9

27.150

0.007.600 7.700 0.00

107.550

12.4

27.650

10 UKR 109.950KARIKA Polina 28.000

7.950

11

0.0012.2

7.850 1326.600

10.9 7.900 0.00

7.800 8.000 9

12.2

28.100

0.007.900 7.900 0.00

137.750

11.6

27.250

11 BUL 109.050BREZALIEVA Eva 26.150

7.650

20

-0.3012.0

6.800 927.500

11.7 7.850 0.00

7.950 7.700 13

! 12.2

27.700

0.007.800 7.900 0.00

97.900

11.9

27.700
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   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 ESP 108.100GONZALEZ Lucia 28.200

7.950

8

0.0012.6

7.650 827.550

11.8 7.950 0.00

7.800 7.700 11

12.4

28.000

0.007.900 7.600 0.00

216.750

10.0

24.350

13 TUR 107.250EMIR Hatice Gokce 27.750

7.950

13

0.0012.1

7.700 2025.450

11.1 7.500 -0.05

6.900 7.800 12

! 12.1

27.850

0.007.950 7.500 0.00

166.900

11.8

26.200

14 ROU 106.900LICA Amalia 28.050

7.850

10

0.0012.4

7.800 1626.400

11.2 7.700 -0.05

7.550 7.700 17

11.5

26.600

0.007.400 7.550 -0.05

197.250

11.1

25.850

15 POL 105.850HEICHEL Emilia 26.450

7.600

18

0.0011.4

7.450 1726.400

11.3 7.600 0.00

7.500 7.500 16

11.7

26.750

0.007.550 7.600 0.00

156.750

11.9

26.250

16 FRA 104.050MILLON Maena 26.800

7.800

15

0.0011.4

7.600 1826.100

10.6 7.900 0.00

7.600 6.950 20

10.5

25.200

0.007.750 7.850 0.00

187.300

10.8

25.950

17 ROU 103.700VERDES Andreea 26.500

8.100

17

0.0011.1

7.300 1526.450

11.2 7.800 -0.05

7.500 6.400 23

10.3

23.800

0.007.100 7.700 0.00

147.750

11.5

26.950

18 ESP 103.600PICO Daniela 27.350

7.800

14

0.0011.9

7.650 2524.550

9.9 7.450 0.00

7.200 7.600 15

11.6

26.850

0.007.650 7.400 0.00

206.850

10.6

24.850

19 FRA 103.350RAMONATXO Lily 26.400

7.400

19

0.0011.7

7.300 2125.400

10.4 7.550 -0.10

7.550 7.550 18

10.4

25.450

0.007.500 7.550 -0.05

177.300

11.3

26.100

20 HUN 102.900PIGNICZKI Fanni 25.750

7.400

22

0.0011.4

6.950 1226.900

11.5 7.800 0.00

7.600 5.400 25

10.9

22.850

0.006.550 7.850 -0.05

117.600

12.0

27.400

21 ISR 100.950SUMKIN Meital Maayan 16.250

5.700

25

-1.808.2

4.150 527.850

11.8 8.300 0.00

7.750 7.950 6

! 12.6

28.900

0.008.350 8.350 0.00

77.500

! 12.1

27.950

22 EST 100.750VAHER Anette 25.800

7.300

21

0.0011.0

7.500 1925.550

10.6 7.450 0.00

7.500 7.500 19

10.5

25.250

0.007.250 7.400 0.00

237.150

9.6

24.150
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Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

23 FIN 99.800KALLIO Lia 26.500

7.550

16

0.0011.5

7.450 2225.350

10.7 7.500 0.00

7.150 7.050 22

9.6

24.050

0.007.400 7.250 -0.70

247.050

10.3

23.900

24 CYP 97.750AVGOUSTI Maria 25.550

7.450

23

0.0011.2

6.900 2325.150

10.3 7.500 -0.05

7.400 6.350 24

9.4

22.850

0.007.100 7.400 0.00

227.200

9.6

24.200

25 GBR 97.650EKIMOVA Marfa 25.400

7.700

24

0.0010.5

7.200 2424.700

9.8 7.500 -0.10

7.500 7.350 21

10.2

25.150

0.007.600 7.300 -0.05

256.350

8.8

22.400

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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